SPATULA (G717)
Category: Lab Tools
Product Code: G717
Category: LAB TOOLS
Sub-Category: GENERAL PURPOSE
Used for scraping, transferring, or applying powders and paste-like chemicals or treatments.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
SPATULA – 100 mm G717X100H
SPATULA – 150 mm G717X150H
SPATULA – 200 mm G717X200H
CHATTAWAY SPATULA G717X001H
Keywords: laboratory spatula, chemical handling spatula, powder transfer tool, G717 spatula,
ALFA Testing Equipment, lab tools, scraping spatula, 100mm spatula, 150mm spatula, 200mm
spatula, Chattaway spatula, specimen preparation tool, lab equipment, sample handling
spatula